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0 (PK 8-7) 1
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1 (PK 4-3) (PK 4-3) 1
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0 (PK 7-6) 1
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1 0

3 1
1 0

0 (PK 5-4) 0
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3 1

1 4

以上２校は県大会出場
井吹台中学校

準優勝
舞子中学校

優勝
イ滝④ エ滝①

準決１
ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾌﾞ

準決２
ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾌﾞ

よ舞①

ひ陵②

歌敷山7
う井④

試合時間

⑤ 13:30 ～

① 09:30 ～
② 10:30 ～
③ 11:30 ～

32 布引

33

垂水東31

35 星和台

岩岡

34 有野

26 本庄
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は陵④

舞子
こ大④

30 西代

27

さ灘①

鷹匠

29 本山

28
め長①

つ西①

て陵③

1

2

3

4

④ 12:30 ～

6

8

競技時間

9

10

11

12

5

17

18

19

13

14

15

16

23

24

25

西神

長坂

竜が台

御影

鷹取

丸山

向洋

東落合

附属住吉

多聞東

西落合

鈴蘭台

灘

六甲

星陵台

桃山台

吉田

友が丘

平野

太山寺

福田

太田

魚崎

37

38 八多

王塚台

36

39 啓明

40 神戸朝鮮

41 夢野

42 大原

45 滝川第二

滝川43

高倉44

46 港島

47 北神戸

48 塩屋

49 玉津

お井③

あ井②

い灘②

え灘④

ア滝②

14:30

2-3
決勝

ぬ玉②

や長③

も長②

な高③

け井⑤

く井①

か鈴②

き鈴③

の陵①

み高①

た灘③

る舞④

ち大③

む玉①

ね高④

ゆ長④

準決勝より5分ｰ5分の延長～再延長～PK
25分ー25分

22

井吹台

須佐野

21

ふ高②

ま玉④

り舞③

ら舞②

ほ西④

へ西②
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20

し大②

そ大①

せ鈴④

す鈴①

に西③

と玉③

ウ滝③


